XOEF AR -THDL T,

305

9 FAR-G - EEIRILE ) SUS (AE9/75) L=80
8 Fax-5- BEIR(LE 2 SUS (AEGT/9)

/ BffE8 SEHC -

6 MU SUS304 2—=MEXT16H/MaL
o 7 Uh=R)b b SWRM -

4 BAMIV N SUS304 S—MBX 50N WA
5 AIE FC150 Bils R ER £

2 Bk A FC150 il R ER R

1 AbL=F FC130 Bile R ERER
& A e 188 |kg/ 18 i

5%V

40

%/70~200

$220
$190
¢66

946
305%183

KT FTU—hOEIREATE : 065

Tl ITvIATUA A7 IVRBAKA - MKA (B K EERK
By | 2R | BE | &2 2>//y DKC
PE|B#| 2T |/ 35 RAPB-M-DR 50
W& B B | SE

BRI aH

SN
BH

. PR—E3—01926A




